
Court 1A Court 1B
Monday, October 28, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing

6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Wednesday, October 30, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Friday, November 1, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, November 4, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Wednesday, November 6, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Thursday, November 7, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, November 11, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Tuesday, November 12, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Wednesday, November 13, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Thursday, November 14, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, November 18, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, November 25, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, December 2, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, December 4, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, December 9, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
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6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, December 11, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, December 16, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, December 23, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Thursday, December 26, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Friday, December 27, 2024 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Monday, December 30, 2024 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, January 6, 2025 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, January 8, 2025 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll

Monday, January 13, 2025 5:15 Optimize U BW Roofing
6:15 JTEKT Holiday Inn
7:15 Sonic McAfee

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 5:15 Legacy Stallons
6:15 Venable Cayce MIll
6:30 Top Seed


